Mass, Adoration, & Other Religious Celebrations
2023-2024

All School Masses: 10:00 a.m. in the GSC

Tuesday, August 15th—Assumption of Blessed Virgin Mary
Wednesday, September 13"—Multicultural Mass
Wednesday, October 18"—Legacy Society Mass
Wednesday, November 15—All Saints Day Mass

Friday, December 8"—Immaculate Conception
Wednesday, January 315—Catholic School Week
Wednesday, February 14"—Ash Wednesday

Wednesday, March 13"—4™" Week of Lent

Wednesday, April 10'"—QOctave of Easter

Wednesday, May 8"—May Crowning Mass

Grade Level Mass Days: Wednesdays in the Mary Seat of Wisdom Chapel

(Time: To Be Announced)
August 30"—6™" Grade Chapel Mass
September 27'"—5™" Grade Chapel Mass
October 25"—4™" Grade Chapel Mass
November 29""—3 Grade Chapel Mass
January 10"—9"-12" Grade Mass (Kavanaugh Hall)
January 24"—7" Grade Chapel Mass
February 28"—8™" Grade Chapel Mass
April17th—2nd Grade Chapel Mass
May 15"—1st Grade Grade Mass
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Adoration: Mondays, 1:00 — 3:25 p.m., in Mary Seat of Wisdom Chapel

« September 18"
+ October 16"

« November 6"

« December 4t

« January 8™

« February 5"

« March 4t

« April 15t

« May 6"

Other Religious Celebrations: *

« Monday, October 2""—Tableau Rosary

« Wednesday, November 15—All Saints Day K-5" Parade

- Friday, December 15"—K-5" Advent Cantata

« Thursday, March 28"—Senior Class of 2024 Led Stations of the Cross
« Wednesday, May 15—8" Grade Led Living Rosary

 Friday, May 17""—Baccalaureate Mass & Graduation

« Wednesday, May 22"—8™" Grade Transition Mass

« Thursday, May 23—LS Mass to Honor First Communicants

* Please see ND Academy website calendar for more details.

A Marist & IB World School
4635 River Green Parkway ¢ Duluth, Georgia 30096



